1080000002464

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(iddicate)
(6) (0) (7)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(======================================
Carlo de Car
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500113460585

01/07/08--01021--018 **160.00

Effective Date 12/31/07

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS OR JAN -7 PM 4: 07

J. BRYAN

JAN - 8 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor				
SUBJECT. Bedaz	zled Events, LL	С		
Subject.		d Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Erica Hok				
	(Name of Person)		
Bedazzle	d Events, LLC			
		(Firm/Company)	a	_ =
1447 Bra	mbling Court		<u>ئ</u> ي	SECRETARY OF ORATION
 		(Address)		95
Bradento	n, Florida 34212	2	•	CORPORATIONS
		//State and Zip Code)		
				6 S
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please	call:		_ <i>.</i>
Erica Hoke		at (941) 914-15	572	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:			
		\$155.00 Filing Fee & [Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallebassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ons	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

· ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		DIVISION SEC
Bedazzled Events, LLC		AN ONE T
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	-7 FRE
ARTICLE II - Address:		PH I
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited	Liability Company 32
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	7
Erica Hoke	1447 Brambling Court Bradenton, R 34212	
	Diggston (12) late	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:	Effective Date 12/31/07
Erica Hoke		• •
Name		
1447 Brambling Co		
Florida street addr	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Bradenton, Florida	<u>34212</u>	
City, State, ar	nd Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in th		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Manager 'MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
/IGR	Erica Hoke
	1447 Brambling Court
	Bradenton, Florida 34212
(Use attachment if necessary)	40/04/07
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: 12/31/07 . (OPTION to be specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mus	
LE V: Effective date, if other than refective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five business d \tilde{c}
LE V: Effective date, if other than refective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective date, if other than refective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document co	t be specific and cannot be more than five business d \tilde{c}
LE V: Effective date, if other than infective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document content that the facts state	t be specific and cannot be more than five business of the specific and cannot be more than five busin

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)